

M.A.C.C. No. 381/2023

Order No. 07, dated 11.11.2024

Both parties are present by filing hazira through their respective Ld. Advocates.

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Heard Ld. Advocate for both parties.

Perused the pleadings and other materials on record. Considered.

Accordingly, issues are framed in a separate sheet and the same is kept with the record.

Fix 25.02.2025 for P.H. (evidence of Claimant).

Dic. & corr. by me

Sd/-

Judge, M.A.C.T.

Sd/-

(Kaberi Basu)
Judge, M.A.C.T &
Addl. District Judge-2, Tamluk.
J.O Code- WB00624